

Misc Case No. 26/2016

Order no- 20
dated 06-05-2023

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance of Ops and also for hearing of the petition dated 11.08.2022 and 15.09.2022.

No SR/AD has yet been received.

Parties take no step.

No adverse order is passed due to the resolution taken by the local Bar Association, Purulia. The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **03/07/2023** for SR/Appearance of Ops and also for hearing of the petition dated 11.08.2022 and 15.09.2022.

D/C

District Judge
Purulia

District Judge
Purulia