

**Misc.Case No. 26 of 2016.**

**Order No. 51.**

**21.111.2025**

Today fixed for hearing the application under order 22 rule 4 read with section 151 of the CPC.

Petitioner file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix. **06.02.2026** for hearing the application under order 22 rule 4 read with section 151 of the CPC.

**(D/C)**

**District Judge,Purulia**

**District Judge,Purulia**

**I/C**

**Misc.Case No. 18 of 2022.**

**Order No. 52.**

**21.111.2025**

Today fixed for hearing the application under order 22 rule 4 read with section 151 of the CPC.

Petitioner file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix. **06.02.2026** for hearing the application under order 22 rule 4 read with section 151 of the CPC.

**(D/C)**

**District Judge,Purulia**

**District Judge,Purulia**

**I/C**